
MP PRO 15

MP PRO 15 is an economical, balanced NPK fertiliser for high cut turf above 12mm. MP PRO 15 contains nitrogen  
derived from ammonium sulphate, which is most responsive when soil temperatures are low.

Guaranteed Analysis

15.27%

2.82% 
11.76% 
14.28%

4.5%

Nitrogen (N)
- 15.27% ammoniacal nitrogen
Phosphorus (P)
Potassium (K)
Sulphur (S) 
Iron (Fe)

Derived from: Ammonium sulphate, 
diammonium phosphate, muriate of potash, 
ferrous sulphate

Application Rates and Coverage

N/100 m2 P/100 m2 K/100 m2

200 kg/ha 0.3 0.06 0.24

250 kg/ha 0.375 0.075 0.3

15-3-12 + 4.5% Fe

FL
AM

E_
LI

V7
60

3 
  9

/2
3

READ SDS AND LABEL BEFORE USE. WARNING: Causes skin irritation. Causes serious eye irritation. May cause respiratory irritation. May cause damage to organs (lungs) through prolonged or repeated 
exposure if inhaled. Obtain special instructions before use. Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. Do not breathe dust. Wash hands thoroughly after handling. Do not 
eat, drink or smoke when using this product. Use only outdoors or in a well-ventilated area. Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye protection/face protection. Remove person to fresh air and keep 
comfortable for breathing. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. IF SWALLOWED: Call a POISON CENTER/doctor  
if you feel unwell. Rinse mouth. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water. Take off contaminated clothing and wash it before reuse. Get medical advice/attention if you feel unwell. Store locked up.  
Dispose of contents/container according to local regulations.

24D Allright Place, Mt Wellington, Auckland, 1060  |  0800 428 268


