MP PRO 15

15-3-12 + 4.5% Fe

MP PRO 15 is an economical, balanced NPK fertiliser for high cut turf above 12mm. MP PRO 15 contains nitrogen derived from ammonium sulphate, which is most responsive when soil temperatures are low.

Guaranteed Analysis		
15.27%	Nitrogen (N)	
	- 15.27% ammoniacal nitrogen	
2.82%	Phosphorus (P)	
11.76%	Potassium (K)	
14.28%	Sulphur (S)	
4.5%	Iron (Fe)	

Derived from: Ammonium sulphate, diammonium phosphate, muriate of potash, ferrous sulphate

Application Rates and Coverage				
	N/100 m ²	P/100 m ²	K/100 m ²	
200 kg/ha	0.3	0.06	0.24	
250 kg/ha	0.375	0.075	0.3	

READ SDS AND LABEL BEFORE USE. WARNING: Causes skin irritation. Causes serious eye irritation. May cause respiratory irritation. May cause damage to organs (lungs) through prolonged or repeated exposure if inhaled. Obtain special instructions before use. Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. Do not breathe dust. Wash hands thoroughly after handling. Do not eat, drink or smoke when using this product. Use only outdoors or in a well-ventilated area. Wear protective clothing/eye protection/face protection. Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for breathing. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. IF SWALLOWED: Call a POISON CENTER/doctor if you feel unwell. Rinse mouth. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water. Take off contaminated clothing and wash it before reuse. Get medical advice/attention if you feel unwell. Store locked up. Dispose of contents/container according to local regulations.

24D Allright Place, Mt Wellington, Auckland, 1060 | 0800 428 268